
March 22, 2012   3:12 pm
Teams

Place Name WE WF WSME MF MSPoints
1 Notre Dame 51 20 17 14
1 Ohio State University 51 19 18 14
1 Pennsylvania State University 51 20 10 21
4 Princeton University 50 21 15 14
5 St. John's University 48 14 19 15
6 Harvard University 41 10 13 18
7 Columbia/Barnard 35 16 4 15
7 Pennsylvania, University of 35 7 20 8
9 Northwestern University 34 18 15 1

10 Temple University 23 6 9 8
11 Duke University 22 10 12
12 Brown University 13 3 5 5
13 Cornell University 10 10
14 Stanford University 8 2 5 1
14 Yale University 8 8
16 UNC, Chapel Hill 5 5
17 Boston College 2 2
17 Sacred Heart University 2 2
19 M.I.T. 1 1
19 U.C. San Diego 1 0 1
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Standings After Round 4
Women's Saber

Place Name School V Pct. TS TR Ind

1 Monica Aksamit 12Penn State 0.923 64 24 +40
2 Rebecca Ward 12Duke 0.923 64 26 +38
3 Caroline Vloka 10Harvard 0.714 63 42 +21
4 Eliza Stone 9Princeton 0.692 58 35 +23
5 Lian Osier 9Notre Dame 0.692 56 44 +12
6 Nicole Glon 9Penn State 0.692 49 45 +4
7 Anna Limbach 9St. John's 0.643 56 36 +20
8 Kamali Thompson 8Temple 0.615 55 46 +9
9 Samantha Roberts 8Columbia/Barnard 0.615 50 49 +1

10 Dominika Franciszkowicz 8Pennsylvania 0.571 57 47 +10
11 Kara Lee 8Harvard 0.571 47 53 -6
12 Essane Diedro 7Columbia/Barnard 0.538 49 50 -1
13 Margarita Tschomakov 7Ohio State 0.500 57 49 +8
14 Alison Miller 7Ohio State 0.500 45 45 +0
15 Martyna Wieczorek 6St. John's 0.429 50 54 -4
16 Diamond Wheeler 5Princeton 0.385 48 53 -5
17 Gillian Litynski 5North Carolina 0.385 45 51 -6
18 Abigail Nichols 5Notre Dame 0.385 43 50 -7
19 Christine Whalen 5Brown 0.357 51 57 -6
20 Chloe Grainger 3Northwestern 0.250 33 52 -19
21 Chelsea Rosenbauer 2Boston College 0.154 35 62 -27
22 Elissa Gesner 1U.C. San Diego 0.077 26 64 -38
23 Julia Klepner 1Stanford 0.077 22 63 -41
24 Robin Shin 1M.I.T. 0.071 23 68 -45



2012 NCAA Championships

Women's Saber
Table and Standings After Round 4

Name School # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 V TS TR Ind Pl
Eliza Stone Princeton 1 3 3 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 9 58 35 +23 4
Diamond Wheeler Princeton 2 V5 V5 2 4 V5 0 V5 V5 4 4 V5 1 4 4 5 48 53 -5 16
Kamali Thompson Temple 3 V5 3 2 V5 V5 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 3 V5 8 55 46 +9 8
Lian Osier Notre Dame 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 2 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 9 56 44 +12 5
Abigail Nichols Notre Dame 5 0 V5 4 3 4 3 2 1 4 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 43 50 -7 18
Chloe Grainger * Northwestern 6 0 4 1 2 V5 V5 1 0 4 3 3 V5 3 33 52 -19 20
Nicole Glon Penn State 7 V5 V5 1 1 2 0 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 9 49 45 +4 6
Monica Aksamit Penn State 8 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 12 64 24 +40 1
Rebecca Ward Duke 9 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 12 64 26 +38 2
Anna Limbach St. John's 10 3 V5 V5 V5 1 2 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 1 V5 V5 9 56 36 +20 7
Martyna Wieczorek St. John's 11 3 3 4 V5 1 1 V5 3 V5 3 V5 2 V5 V5 6 50 54 -4 15
Robin Shin M.I.T. 12 1 1 2 4 1 0 0 V5 2 0 3 3 0 1 1 23 68 -45 24
Essane Diedro Columbia/Barnard 13 V5 V5 2 3 V5 V5 0 2 V5 4 V5 3 V5 V5 7 49 50 -1 12
Samantha Roberts Columbia/Barnard 14 0 V5 3 2 V5 V5 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 8 50 49 +1 9
Chelsea Rosenbauer Boston College 15 3 3 2 2 1 V5 1 3 V5 2 4 1 3 V5 2 35 62 -27 21
Caroline Vloka Harvard 16 1 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 4 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 V5 10 63 42 +21 3
Kara Lee Harvard 17 1 V5 V5 2 V5 V5 V5 4 0 V5 0 0 V5 V5 8 47 53 -6 11
Christine Whalen Brown 18 3 V5 1 3 4 4 1 V5 V5 3 4 3 V5 V5 5 51 57 -6 19
Alison Miller Ohio State 19 4 0 2 V5 V5 V5 1 V5 1 0 2 V5 V5 V5 7 45 45 +0 14
Margarita Tschomakov Ohio State 20 4 4 V5 4 2 V5 3 1 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 V5 7 57 49 +8 13
Dominika Franciszkowicz Pennsylvania 21 3 2 4 2 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 8 57 47 +10 10
Gillian Litynski North Carolina 22 4 2 1 3 2 1 V5 V5 4 3 V5 V5 V5 5 45 51 -6 17
Elissa Gesner U.C. San Diego 23 V5 3 2 1 1 1 3 2 1 0 3 1 2 3 1 26 64 -38 22
Julia Klepner Stanford 24 2 0 1 1 1 4 2 2 0 1 1 2 V5 1 22 63 -41 23
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Standings After Round 4
Women's Foil

Place Name School V Pct. TS TR Ind

1 Mona Shaito 14Ohio State 1.000 69 29 +40
2 Luona Wang 12Pennsylvania 0.857 61 31 +30
3 Dayana Sarkisova 11Northwestern 0.786 64 36 +28
4 Evgeniya Kirpicheva 10St. John's 0.714 58 37 +21
5 Grace Hartman 10Notre Dame 0.714 54 40 +14
6 Alina Antokhina 10Penn State 0.714 58 45 +13
7 Irina Koroleva 9St. John's 0.643 57 43 +14
8 Alexandra Kiefer 9Harvard 0.643 52 43 +9
9 Sarah Parmacek 8Pennsylvania 0.571 55 45 +10

10 Lauren Miller 8Yale 0.571 48 42 +6
11 Ambika Singh 8Princeton 0.571 50 48 +2
12 Madison Zeiss 7Notre Dame 0.500 50 42 +8
13 Eve Levin 7Princeton 0.500 54 55 -1
14 April Whitney 6Cornell 0.429 42 50 -8
15 Lily McElwee 5Stanford 0.357 43 50 -7
16 Kathryn Hawrot 5Brown 0.357 45 55 -10
17 Alyssa Lomuscio 5Temple 0.357 41 58 -17
18 Christine McIntosh 4Cornell 0.286 46 53 -7
19 Allison Henvick 4Ohio State 0.286 47 58 -11
20 Mikayla Varadi 4Temple 0.286 44 58 -14
21 Devynn Patterson 4Northwestern 0.286 36 52 -16
22 D’Meca Homer 4Columbia/Barnard 0.286 36 56 -20
23 Kathy Chou 4Harvard 0.286 34 61 -27
24 Rose Forcier 0U.C. San Diego 0.000 13 70 -57



2012 NCAA Championships

Women's Foil
Table and Standings After Round 4

Name School # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 V TS TR Ind Pl
Grace Hartman Notre Dame 1 V4 V5 V5 1 V4 V5 V3 V5 2 4 V5 1 V5 V5 10 54 40 +14 5
Madison Zeiss Notre Dame 2 2 V5 V5 1 V5 1 1 V5 V5 V5 4 3 V5 3 7 50 42 +8 12
Rose Forcier U.C. San Diego 3 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 13 70 -57 24
Allison Henvick Ohio State 4 2 3 V5 3 4 4 V5 4 3 V5 V5 0 4 0 4 47 58 -11 19
Mona Shaito Ohio State 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V4 V5 V5 14 69 29 +40 1
Lily McElwee Stanford 6 2 1 V5 V5 4 4 1 3 2 V5 V4 V5 0 2 5 43 50 -7 15
Alyssa Lomuscio Temple 7 V5 2 V5 V5 1 2 2 1 3 1 2 V5 2 V5 5 41 58 -17 17
Mikayla Varadi Temple 8 4 2 V5 0 3 2 2 3 V5 2 V5 V5 4 2 4 44 58 -14 20
Alina Antokhina Penn State 9 V5 4 V5 V5 V4 V5 V2 V5 V5 3 1 V5 V5 4 10 58 45 +13 6
Sarah Parmacek Pennsylvania 10 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 3 3 2 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 0 8 55 45 +10 9
Luona Wang Pennsylvania 11 2 V5 V5 V3 V5 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 12 61 31 +30 2
Lauren Miller Yale 12 2 1 V5 V5 V5 2 V5 3 0 V5 V5 V5 V5 0 8 48 42 +6 10
Alexandra Kiefer Harvard 13 V3 0 V5 V5 3 V3 3 2 V5 V5 3 V5 V5 V5 9 52 43 +9 8
Kathy Chou Harvard 14 V5 2 V5 1 1 1 2 4 0 3 V3 0 V5 2 4 34 61 -27 23
D’Meca Homer Columbia/Barnard 15 2 V5 V5 3 2 2 1 1 0 V4 2 3 1 V5 4 36 56 -20 22
Dayana Sarkisova Northwestern 16 V5 V5 V5 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 2 V5 11 64 36 +28 3
Devynn Patterson Northwestern 17 3 0 V5 4 3 V5 1 0 1 V5 0 2 V5 2 4 36 52 -16 21
Kathryn Hawrot Brown 18 3 V5 V5 1 V5 2 1 V5 2 4 3 4 0 V5 5 45 55 -10 16
Eve Levin Princeton 19 V5 4 2 V5 3 1 3 V5 V5 V4 4 V5 V5 3 7 54 55 -1 13
Ambika Singh Princeton 20 V5 V4 V5 3 1 4 V5 1 V5 3 V5 V3 V4 2 8 50 48 +2 11
Evgeniya Kirpicheva St. John's 21 V5 2 V5 V5 3 V5 3 V5 V5 V5 0 V5 V5 V5 10 58 37 +21 4
Christine McIntosh Cornell 22 V5 3 4 3 3 2 0 V5 V5 4 2 4 V5 1 4 46 53 -7 18
April Whitney Cornell 23 V5 1 V3 V5 V5 4 V5 0 V5 3 3 1 0 2 6 42 50 -8 14
Irina Koroleva St. John's 24 V5 0 V4 4 V5 V5 4 V5 4 V5 V5 2 V5 V4 9 57 43 +14 7
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Standings After Round 4
Women's Epée

Place Name School V Pct. TS TR Ind

1 Margherita Guzzi Vincenti 13Penn State 0.929 67 36 +31
2 Kate Cavanaugh 13Northwestern 0.929 65 34 +31
3 Katherine Holmes 11Princeton 0.786 59 34 +25
4 Katarzyna Dabrowa 11Ohio State 0.786 64 42 +22
5 Ashley Severson 10Notre Dame 0.714 61 46 +15
6 Nicole Ameli 10Notre Dame 0.714 62 49 +13
7 Hannah Safford 10Princeton 0.714 52 42 +10
8 Alina Ferdman 9St. John's 0.643 57 51 +6
9 Lydia Kopecky 9Columbia/Barnard 0.643 55 49 +6

10 Caroline Piasecka 8Ohio State 0.571 53 48 +5
11 Oksana Samorodov 7Penn State 0.500 51 44 +7
12 Amrit Bhinder 7Pennsylvania 0.500 53 54 -1
13 Diana Tsinis 7Columbia/Barnard 0.500 49 56 -7
14 Emma Vaggo 6Harvard 0.429 42 46 -4
15 Jillian Bratton 6Temple 0.429 49 54 -5
15 Sarah Collins 6Duke 0.429 49 54 -5
17 Zsofia Fath 5St. John's 0.357 47 51 -4
18 Courtney Dumas 5Northwestern 0.357 42 51 -9
19 Emily D’Agostino 4Duke 0.286 48 61 -13
20 Nadia Eldeib 4Harvard 0.286 41 55 -14
21 Cory Abbe 3Brown 0.214 42 61 -19
22 Ashley Titan 2Stanford 0.143 40 64 -24
23 Megan Floyd 2Sacred Heart 0.143 40 67 -27
24 Rebecca Chung 0Stanford 0.000 31 70 -39



2012 NCAA Championships

Women's Epée
Table and Standings After Round 4

Name School # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 V TS TR Ind Pl
Emma Vaggo Harvard 1 V4 V5 V5 4 V3 0 3 V5 2 2 0 2 2 V5 6 42 46 -4 14
Nadia Eldeib Harvard 2 3 V5 2 1 1 3 3 V5 0 3 V5 3 V4 3 4 41 55 -14 20
Megan Floyd Sacred Heart 3 2 3 4 2 1 V5 V5 4 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 40 67 -27 23
Courtney Dumas Northwestern 4 1 V3 V5 2 3 3 3 V5 3 2 V5 V4 1 2 5 42 51 -9 18
Kate Cavanaugh Northwestern 5 V5 V5 V5 V3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 13 65 34 +31 2
Jillian Bratton Temple 6 2 V2 V5 V4 4 2 V5 V5 V4 3 4 4 3 2 6 49 54 -5 15
Ashley Severson Notre Dame 7 V4 4 V5 V5 4 V5 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 3 V5 V5 10 61 46 +15 5
Nicole Ameli Notre Dame 8 V5 2 4 4 V5 V5 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 10 62 49 +13 6
Amrit Bhinder Pennsylvania 9 2 2 4 V5 3 V4 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 3 2 7 53 54 -1 12
Caroline Piasecka Ohio State 10 V1 V5 3 1 4 3 V5 V5 3 V4 4 V5 V5 V5 8 53 48 +5 10
Katarzyna Dabrowa Ohio State 11 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 V5 1 V5 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 11 64 42 +22 4
Cory Abbe Brown 12 3 1 V5 3 4 2 3 1 0 3 3 V5 V5 4 3 42 61 -19 21
Katherine Holmes Princeton 13 V5 V5 V5 V4 2 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 V2 V4 11 59 34 +25 3
Hannah Safford Princeton 14 V3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 3 4 V4 0 V5 V3 0 V5 10 52 42 +10 7
Sarah Collins Duke 15 V5 4 V5 0 1 V5 V5 3 V5 2 4 3 V5 2 6 49 54 -5 15
Margherita Guzzi Vincenti Penn State 16 V5 V5 V5 V5 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 13 67 36 +31 1
Oksana Samorodov Penn State 17 V3 3 V5 1 V1 3 4 V5 V5 V5 3 V5 4 4 7 51 44 +7 11
Emily D’Agostino Duke 18 3 V5 V5 3 4 V3 2 4 3 V5 3 1 3 4 4 48 61 -13 19
Ashley Titan Stanford 19 4 4 4 4 3 2 1 0 V5 V5 2 1 4 1 2 40 64 -24 22
Rebecca Chung Stanford 20 2 2 3 1 1 1 2 1 4 4 4 0 4 2 0 31 70 -39 24
Diana Tsinis Columbia/Barnard 21 1 0 3 4 3 V5 0 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 3 7 49 56 -7 13
Zsofia Fath St. John's 22 3 2 V5 V4 4 0 4 4 V5 V2 V5 3 2 4 5 47 51 -4 17
Alina Ferdman St. John's 23 V5 2 V5 4 1 V5 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 3 V3 V5 9 57 51 +6 8
Lydia Kopecky Columbia/Barnard 24 V5 1 V5 3 4 V5 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V4 V5 2 9 55 49 +6 9
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